WELCOME TO THE

Breakfast

Bagel with Cream Cheese
Muffins

Pastries

Breakfast Sandwiches & Burritos
French Toast with Butter & Syrup
Pancakes with Butter & Syrup
Scrambled Eggs & Cube Fries
Grandy Oats Oatmeal

Cereal & Milk

Cream Cheese & Peanut Butter

Lighter Fare

Yogurt Parfait

Fresh Fruit Cup

Greek Yogurt

Kids Trix Yogurt

Crudités with Ranch

Cheese, Crackers & Grapes
Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwiches

Classic Offerings
Hot Dogs (2)
Cheeseburger

Soups & Chowders
Assorted Sandwiches
Salads

Candy & Gum

Kind Bars, Cereal Bars
Brownies & Cookies

$2.50
$2.50
$2.75
$2.50-$3.95
$4.25
$4.25
$4.50
$3.50
$2.50
$0.50

$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$1.50
$3.50
$3.75
$2.50

$3.75

$6.00

$4.50-$6.50
$5.00-$6.50
$5.00-$6.00
$1.50-$2.00
$1.50-5$2.50
$2.50-$3.00

Wicked Whoopie Pies
Popcorn

$2.75
$2.00

Pretzels, Chips & Assorted Snacks

Specialty Bars

Entrees
Entrée Vegetable Lasagna
Entrée Mac and Cheese

Beverages & Spirits
Beverages

Coffee

Bigelow & Lipton Tea
Hot Chocolate

Soda

Captain Eli’s Soda
Ocean Spray Juice

Milk

Sparkling Water

Pure Leaf Iced Teas

Red Bull

Starbucks Bottled Drinks
Bottled Water

Spirits
Domestic Beer
Craft Beer

Wine & Champagne
Mixed Drinks

$1.50-%2.00
$2.25-$2.50

$6.00
$6.00

$1.75-%2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.25
$2.50
$1.25-5%1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.75
$2.00

$5.50
$6.25

$6.50
$6.95

; THE FRESH IDEA PEOPLE



