WELCOME TO THE

Downeaster Café

Breakfast		Wicked Whoopie Pies	\$2.75
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$2.50	Popcorn	\$2.00
Muffins	\$2.50	Pretzels, Chips & Assorted Snack	S
Pastries	\$2.75		\$1.50-\$2.00
Breakfast Sandwiches & Burritos	\$2.50-\$3.95	Specialty Bars	\$2.25-\$2.50
French Toast with Butter & Syrup	\$4.25		
Pancakes with Butter & Syrup	\$4.25	Entrees	
Scrambled Eggs & Cube Fries	\$4.50	Entrée Vegetable Lasagna	\$6.00
Grandy Oats Oatmeal	\$3.50	Entrée Mac and Cheese	\$6.00
Cereal & Milk	\$2.50		
Cream Cheese & Peanut Butter	\$0.50	Beverages & Spirits	
		Beverages	
Lighter Fare		Coffee	\$1.75-\$2.00
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00	Bigelow & Lipton Tea	\$1.50
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$3.50	Hot Chocolate	\$1.50
Greek Yogurt	\$2.50	Soda	\$1.50
Kids Trix Yogurt	\$1.50	Captain Eli's Soda	\$2.25
Crudités with Ranch	\$3.50	Ocean Spray Juice	\$2.50
Cheese, Crackers & Grapes	\$3.75	Milk	\$1.25-\$1.50
Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwiches	\$2.50	Sparkling Water	\$2.50
		Pure Leaf Iced Teas	\$2.50
Classic Offerings		Red Bull	\$3.50
Hot Dogs (2)	\$3.75	Starbucks Bottled Drinks	\$3.75
Cheeseburger	\$6.00	Bottled Water	\$2.00
Soups & Chowders	\$4.50-\$6.50	6.11	
Assorted Sandwiches	\$5.00-\$6.50	Spirits	#5.50
Salads	\$5.00-\$6.00	Domestic Beer	\$5.50
Candy & Gum	\$1.50-\$2.00	Craft Beer	\$6.25
Kind Bars, Cereal Bars	\$1.50-\$2.50	Wine & Champagne Mixed Drinks	\$6.50 \$6.95
Brownies & Cookies	\$2.50-\$3.00	WILACU DITTING	Ψ0.93



